JIS symbol
Mechanical pressure switch
APE Series
Repeatability: Within ±0.02 MPa, set pressure: 0.1 to 0.8 MPa.
● Port size: Rc1/4
Descriptions APE
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar)

*1
*2
8T 1NHow to order
Code Content
Wiring/piping method
8T Standard Air piping port Rc1/4, electric wire outlet port G 1/2
8N Standard Air piping port Rc1/4, electric wire outlet port φ10
8F Option Air piping O-ring, electric wire outlet port φ10
Indicator lamp
Blank Without indicator lamp
1N 100/200 VAC with indicator lamp
3N 24 VDC with indicator lamp
Wiring/piping methodA
Indicator lampB
A
B
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:   When NPT port size is required, indicate N after 8.
(Example) APE-8NT APE-8NN
*2:   An O-ring (JIS B2401P10) and two hexagon socket head
cap screws (M5 x 55ℓ) are enclosed with APE-8F as
accessories.
Model No.: Mechanical pressure switch
●A Wiring/piping method......Rc1/4
●B Indicator lamp......With lamp for 100/200 VAC
[Example of model No.]
APE-8T-1N
F.R.L
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
PresSW
Shutoff
SlowStart
FlmResistFR
Oil-ProhR
MedPresFR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FR
F.R.L